Scoring Gr
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East
CD East

Rank

13
1
1

(@]

ANOOIRSUNO W

Team

Kutztown

Bishop McDevitt
Lancaster Catholic
Northern Lebanon
Columbia
Tulpehocken
Berks Catholic
Annville-Cleona
Pequea Valley
Coventry Christian
Schuylkill Valley
Brandywine Heights
Wyomissing

Oley Valley
Hamburg

Points
57.5
301.5

157.5
58
95.5
167.5
131.5
61.5

59
70.5
72

74
152.5
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