

Scoring Gr	Rank	Team	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
CD East	13	Kutztown	57.5					3		1	1
CD East	1	Bishop McDevitt	301.5	7	4	2					
CD East	15	Lancaster Catholic	3								
CD East	3	Northern Lebanon	157.5	2	1	1	2	1	3		2
CD East	12	Columbia	58		1	1			2		
CD East	6	Tulpehocken	95.5	2		2			1		
CD East	2	Berks Catholic	167.5	1	4	1	1	1		1	1
CD East	5	Annville-Cleona	131.5			2	5		1	2	1
CD East	10	Pequea Valley	61.5		1		1	1			1
CD East	14	Coventry Christian	4								
CD East	11	Schuylkill Valley	59					2	1	2	1
CD East	9	Brandywine Heights	70.5				2	2		1	1
CD East	8	Wyomissing	72		1			1	2	2	2
CD East	7	Oley Valley	74			2		1	2	2	2
CD East	4	Hamburg	152.5	1	1	2	2	1	1	2	1